U24 00000/1933

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	idress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	· #)
(4)	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	,
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
	-	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer	
	·	

Office Use Only



400419909344

2023 DEC 28 AM 10: 00

ME CET V L D

TELORIDA CAPITAL COURIER SERVICES, INC. 2330 CLARE DRIVE TALLAHASSEE, FL 32309 (850) 524-5437 (850) 524-624 PLEASE USE FUNDS FROM THIS ACCOUNT: 120210000160: \$50.00 **AUTHORIZATION SIGNATURE:** 2380 Creston Ave . Associates SE LLC **BUSINESS** Document # Walk in Pick up time Mail out Will wait Photocopy **Certified Copy** Certificate of Status **NEW FILINGS AMMENDMENTS** Profit Amendment Resignation of R.A. Officer/Director Not for Profit Change of Registered Agent __Limited Liability Domestication Dissolution/Withdrawal _X Merger Other Conversion CORP **OTHER FILINGS** REGISTERATION/QUALIFICATIONS Annual Report ___ Foreign filing ___Limited Partnership Reinstatement Fictitious Name _ APOSTIL () _____ Other Country

:XAMINER'S INITIALS:_____

COVER LETTER

TO:

Amendment Section

Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:

2380 CRESTON AVE. ASSOCIATES SE LLC

Name of Surviving Party

The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

MARK ALBRIGHT, ESQ.

Contact Person

PERLMAN, BAJANDAS, YEVOLI & ALBRIGHT, P.L.

Firm/Company

200 SOUTH ANDREWS AVENUE, SUITE 600

Address

FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33301

City. State and Zip Code

MALBRIGHT@PBYALAW.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Raymond McGann, Esq.

..,954

566-7117

Name of Contact Person

Area Code

Daytime Telephone Number

☐ Certified copy (optional) \$30.00

STREET ADDRESS:

Amendment Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

MAILING ADDRESS:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

CR2E080 (2/20)

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025. Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name WY) - 4769 2380 CRESTON AVE. ASSOCIATES LLC	Jurisdiction New York	Form/Entity Type Limited Liability Company		
2380 CRESTON AVE. ASSOCIATES SE LLC	Florida	Limited Liability Company		
2300 01120 1011111121112111211121112111211	1 101100			
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity typ	e, and jurisdiction of the <u>surv</u> i	iving party are as follows:		
Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type		
2380 CRESTON AVE. ASSOCIATES SE LLC	Florida	Limited Liability Company		
1011 1600				

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1021(b).

·FOUR	TH: Please check one of the box	xes that app	ply to surviving ent	ity: (if applicable)						
7	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.									
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.									
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.									
	This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state. The mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapter 48, Florida Statutes is:									
ss.605.	1: This entity agrees to pay any magnetic to the sentity agrees to pay any magnetic than the date of filing, for the date this document is filed	S. , the <mark>de</mark> laye	d effective date of	the merger, which car						
12/2	29/2023					-				
Note:	If the date inserted in this block of document's effective date on the	does not m Departmen	eet the applicable st t of State's records	atutory filing require	ments, this date wi	Hot be listed				
	NTII: Signature(s) for Each Part				All	C 28				
	of Entity/Organization:		Signature		Typed or Pr Name of In-	inted Tidual:				
	CRESTON AVE. ASSOCIAT	ES LLC	A flu	1200	Philip Samaroo, Manager of Samaro Manager	o Management LLC,				
2380	CRESTON AVE. ASSOCIATES	SE LLC	Jan aug	200	Philip Samaroo, Ma Samaroo Manageme					
					Manager					
Corpo	rations:		, Vice Chairman, F	resident or Officer	r.)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	al partnerships:			r or authorized perso	n					
	orida Limited Partnerships: Signatures of all general partners n-Florida Limited Partnerships: Signature of a general partner									
	lorida Limited Partnerships: d Liability Companies:		of an authorized p							
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Con	npany:	\$25.00	For each Corpora	ation:	\$35.00				
	For each Limited Partnership:	, ,	\$52.50	For each General	Partnership:	\$25.00				
	For each Other Business Entity	·:	\$ 25.00	Certified Copy	(optional):	\$30.00				